| Manchester-Boston

REGIONAL AIRPORT

BID CANVAS

Class VI High Speed Rotary Plow

December 27, 2018 - 3:00pm

2 Plows

3 Plows

Steve's Equipment Services

J.A. Larue

Fortbrand

M-B Companies

$2,041,864.00
$1,599,896.00
$1,192,900.00

$1,326,376.52

$2,996,700.00
$2,384,844.00
$1,789,350.00

$1,989,564.78




