

ID CANVAS Class VI High Speed Rotary Plow		
December 27, 2018 - 3:00p	m 2 Plows	3 Plows
Steve's Equipment Services	\$2,041,864.00	\$2,996,700.00
J.A. Larue	\$1,599,896.00	\$2,384,844.00
Fortbrand	\$1,192,900.00	\$1,789,350.00
M-B Companies	\$1,326,376.52	\$1,989,564.78